                   BCT2031
Low Power, Low Dropout,
RF-Linear Regulators
REV1.3
www.broadchip.com             Copyright © BROADCHIP TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD   1
BCT2031
Low Power, Low Dropout, RF-Linear Regulators
GENERAL DESCRIPTION

PCMCIA Cards
Modems
MP3 Player
Hand-Held Instruments
Portable/Battery-Powered Equipment
Downloaded From  Oneyac.com
                   BCT2031
Low Power, Low Dropout,
RF-Linear Regulators
REV1.3
www.broadchip.com             Copyright © BROADCHIP TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD   2
ORDERING INFORMATION
Order Number VOUT(V) Package Type Temperature Range Marking QTY/Reel
BCT2031ELS12-TR 1.2 UTDFN-1x1-4L -40°C to +85°C XXA 10000
BCT2031ELS15-TR 1.5 UTDFN-1x1-4L -40°C to +85°C XXB 10000
BCT2031ELS18-TR 1.8 UTDFN-1x1-4L -40°C to +85°C XXC 10000
BCT2031ELS25-TR 2.5 UTDFN-1x1-4L -40°C to +85°C XXD 10000
BCT2031ELS28-TR 2.8 UTDFN-1x1-4L -40°C to +85°C XXE 10000
BCT2031ELS29-TR 2.85 UTDFN-1x1-4L -40°C to +85°C XXF 10000
BCT2031ELS30-TR 3 UTDFN-1x1-4L -40°C to +85°C XXG 10000
BCT2031ELS33-TR 3.3 UTDFN-1x1-4L -40°C to +85°C XXH 10000
ORDER NUMBER
BCT2031 X XX XX -TR
Tape and Reel
Output Voltages:
12: 1.2V
15: 1.5V
18:1.8V
25:2.5V
28:2.8V
29:2.85V
30:3.0V
33:3.3V
Package Type:
LS: UTDFN-1x1-4L
Operating Temperature Range:
E: -40℃ to +85℃
Downloaded From  Oneyac.com
                   BCT2031
Low Power, Low Dropout,
RF-Linear Regulators
REV1.3
www.broadchip.com             Copyright © BROADCHIP TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD   3
MARKING DESCRIPTION
X X X
Output Voltages
A: 1.2V
B: 1.5V
C:1.8V
D:2.5V
E:2.8V
F:2.85V
G:3.0V
H:3.3V
Type
A: BCT2031
Date in Produced
A~Z:1st week~26th week
a~z:27th week~52th week
1:53th week
TAPING DESCRIPTION
Downloaded From  Oneyac.com
                   BCT2031
Low Power, Low Dropout,
RF-Linear Regulators
REV1.3
www.broadchip.com             Copyright © BROADCHIP TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD   4
ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS
IN to GND.......................................................-0.3V to 6V
EN to GND……………....................................-0.3V to VIN
OUT to GND.........................................-0.3V to (VIN+0.3V)
Output Short-Circuit Duration.................................Infinite
Power Dissipation, PD@TA=25℃